

TIP NO

4.270 MILES

FED AID NOSTATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS; MECK

2 SECTIONS OF NC 49 S

						KING ASPHALT INC	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC		BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY -		
						LIBERTY, SC	CHARLOTTE, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		109,000.00		122,000.00		151,000.00	
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	93,051 SY	2.25	209,364.75	2.30	214,017.30	3.00	279,153.00	
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	14,107 SY	4.00	56,428.00	6.00	84,642.00	7.00	98,749.00	
0004	1524200000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5D	9,902 TON	77.00	762,454.00	91.00	901,082.00	94.00	930,788.00	
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	21 TON	560.00	11,760.00	600.00	12,600.00	570.00	11,970.00	
0006	1577000000-E	620	POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	574 TON	662.50	380,275.00	750.00	430,500.00	728.00	417,872.00	
0007	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	442 TON	190.00	83,980.00	200.00	88,400.00	162.00	71,604.00	
0008	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	22 EA	1,900.00	41,800.00	1,900.00	41,800.00	2,800.00	61,600.00	
0009	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	19 EA	2,100.00	39,900.00	2,100.00	39,900.00	2,300.00	43,700.00	
0010	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	9 EA	2,050.00	18,450.00	2,050.00	18,450.00	2,250.00	20,250.00	
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	332 SF	7.00	2,324.00	8.25	2,739.00	8.00	2,656.00	
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		207,000.00		231,000.00		119,900.00	
0013	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	360 HR	75.80	27,288.00	80.00	28,800.00	150.00	54,000.00	
0014	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	41,438 LF	0.50	20,719.00	0.75	31,078.50	0.52	21,547.76	
0015	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	2,613 LF	4.00	10,452.00	8.00	20,904.00	3.75	9,798.75	
0016	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	600 LF	10.75	6,450.00	12.00	7,200.00	10.75	6,450.00	
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	131 EA	143.00	18,733.00	130.00	17,030.00	143.00	18,733.00	
0018	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	41,438 LF	0.50	20,719.00	0.17	7,044.46	0.35	14,503.30	
0019	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	2,613 LF	3.25	8,492.25	0.45	1,175.85	3.25	8,492.25	
0020	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	600 LF	5.65	3,390.00	0.45	270.00	5.65	3,390.00	
0021	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	973 LF	3.00	2,919.00	1.50	1,459.50	3.10	3,016.30	
0022	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 CONTRAST COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, TYPE II (6")	973 LF	11.25	10,946.25	15.00	14,595.00	11.25	10,946.25	
0023	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	537 EA	65.00	34,905.00	55.00	29,535.00	65.00	34,905.00	
0024	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		13,000.00		1.00		9,000.00	
0025	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	8,968 LF	10.00	89,680.00	11.00	98,648.00	15.00	134,520.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	2,190,429.25	TOTAL	2,444,871.61	TOTAL	2,538,544.61
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	2,190,429.25	SUB-TOTAL	2,444,871.61	SUB-TOTAL	2,538,544.61

BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL
KING ASPHALT INC	1	2,190,429.25
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	2	2,444,871.61
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY -	3	2,538,544.61

DocuSigned by:

Jason Brooks

C387DBA8ACEC4A9...